  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 2.5Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 2km Reach
Features
 Up to 2.5Gb/s bi-directional data links。
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 2km transmission。
 Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC receptacle。
 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring:Internal Calibration or External Calibration。

Recommended Interface Circuit
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
6C-SFP-0402 1310nm, 2.488Gbps, 2km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
6C-SFP-0402D 1310nm, 2.488Gbps, 2km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
6C-SFP-0402I 1310nm, 2.488Gbps, 2km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
6C-SFP-0402ID 1310nm,2.488Gbps, 2km,-40ºC ~ +85ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring